
From: Pretulak, Susan <pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu>
To: Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov

Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us
Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Cothran, Rickrcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov

Date: 8/22/2013 9:52:29 AM
Subject: RE: Job profiling training

EK:   Will be at Lear Seating in Spartanburg this day.
 

SUSAN E. PRETULAK
Vice President
Division of Economic Development & Workforce Competitiveness
 
803.896.5276 (w)   |   803.463.5877 (c)   |   pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

               

 
 
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, August 21, 2013 5:54 PM
 
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us); Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov); Christian Soura (christiansoura@gov.sc.
gov); George Patrick; Jackson, LaCrystal; Jacobs, Angela; James Richter (richter@myscma.com); Kibler,Mandy; Kovacs, 
Elisabeth; McInerney, Michael; Cothran, Rick; Sherlock, Pat; Stout, Jr., David; Pretulak, Susan
 
Subject: Job profiling training
 
ACT will be sending some folks in from Iowa next week for the day long Quality Assurance Training on Thursday, 
August 29th.  We have not received a final agenda yet but it will be a full day from 9:30-5:30.  If any of you are 
interested in attending a portion or all of the training, please let me know and I will provide you with more details 
when I get them.
 
Thanks.
 
EK
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